—
SOLUTIONS GUIDE 1 .0 -  2024
ABB Hospitality Solutions
Future ready hospitality
through digital integration
2   ABB Hospitality Solutions Guide
ABB’s purpose is to enable a more
sustainable and resource efficient

The bill of material for the Guest Room Management System (GRMS)
 equipment in the reference architecture is summarized in the following table:
Module Order Code Description
Lighting control and General In/Out
2CDG110260R0011 SA/S 12.10.2.2, Switch Actuator
2CKA006197A0047 UD/S4.210.2.1
Shutter Control 2CDG110120R0011 JRA/S 2.230.2.1, Blind / Roller Shutter Actuator with
Manual Operation, 2-fold, 230 V AC, MDRC
HVAC Control 2CDG110212R0011 FCC/S1.2.1.1 FanCoilCtrl,2x0-10V,3st
GRMS Enclosure and System Components
2CDG110237R0011 HIL/S 20.1.1
2CDG120037R0011 CP-D 24/2.5, Power Supply, 24 V, 2.5 A, MDRC
GHQ3201972R0011 MRS/W, Magnet Reed Contact
 Bell chime optional
1SAE231111R0640 ESB25-40N-06 Installation Contactor
1SL1205A00 MISTRAL65 transparent door 36M 2F